ENGLISH

NEW
NEW

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE

ESPRESSO TONIC
CASCARA TONIC

EXTRA SHOT

BATCH BREW

HAND BREW V60

TEA MOUNTAIN (SELECTION OF TEAS)
CHAI LATTE

MATCHA LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

PUMPKIN SPICE LATTE

OAT MILK

GARDEN/ORDERS AT THE BAR

ALL DRINKS ARE ALSO PREPARED ON

ICE

75

65

79

89

89

97

15

82

105

93

98

94

97

—COFFEE AND HOT DRINKS



HOMEMADE LEMONADE 0,3/0,5L
NECOJAKO COLA 0,33L

NECOJAKO FRANTA 0,33L

NECOJAKO SPRATEK 0,33L

NECOJAKO TONDA 0,2L

VINCENTKA

MATTONI STILL WATER 0,33L
MATTONI LIGHTLY CARBONATED 0,33L
MATTONI SPARKLING 0,33L

LEMON WATER 1L

EUFORIA LEMONADE 0,75L

BIRCH SAP

MOCKTAILS

MAT&TONI

SPARKLING MATTONI, LIME JUICE, CANE SUGAR SYRUP,

GINGER JUICE, FRESH GINGER

MATTONI NO.1

SPARKLING MATTONI, MULTIVITAMIN JUICE, ORANGE JUICE,

MANGO SYRUP

YUZU GREEN SPRITZ

SPARKLING MATTONI, YUZU, TONIC, GREEN TEA, PINE

NEEDLE SYRUP

NONALKOHOLIC DRINK

75/120 K¢
75 K¢
75 K¢
75 K¢
60 K¢
55 K¢
45 K¢
45 K¢
45 K¢
55 K¢

329 K¢

110 K¢

125 K¢

145 K¢



SREAKFAST

SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH ROASTED PUMPKIN

GOAT'S CHEESE, ONION CHUTNEY, ARUGULA, BLACK KAMPOT

PEPPER (.PEPPER..FIELD)

SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH PROSCIUTTO

CARAMELIZED PEAR, BASIL PESTO, WALNUTS, EDIBLE

FLOWERS, RED KAMPOT PEPPER (.PEPPER..FIELD)

SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH AVOCADO

RICOTTA, FRESH AND DRIED TOMATOES, BALSAMICO,
BLACK KAMPOT PEPPER (.PEPPER..FIELD), TOMATO OIL

@ALSO AVAILABLE IN VEGAN VERSION

FRESH WHITE YOGURT WITH FRUIT

ROASTED PLUMS WITH CLOVES, BLUEBERRIES, GRANOLA,
EDIBLE FLOWERS, DATE SYRUP

@ALSO AVAILABLE IN VEGAN VERSION

BAKED SANDWICH WITH MUSHROOMS

SOURDOUGH BREAD, DIJON MUSTARD, GRUYERE CHEESE,

SAGE

BAKED SANDWICH WITH BACON

SOURDOUGH BREAD, DIJON MUSTARD, CHEDDAR CHEESE,

BACON, APPLE

HOMEMADE HUMMUS

TOASTED SOURDOUGH BREAD, FRESH VEGETABLES

@ VEGAN

MIMOSA

PROSECCO SUR LIE COL FONDO, ORANGE JUICE

198

210

185

205

192

190

160



NATURAL

WINE

ROSADO

NEKEAS, ROSE

BLANCO

NEKEAS, WHITE WINE, LIGHT WINE

TINTO

NEKEAS, RED WINE, LIGHT WINE

CUVEE KAMBRIUM 2021

DOBRA VINICE, WHITE WINE, MINERAL, DRY

FRANKOVKA 2020

MARADA, RED WINE

NEUBURSKE 2021

VYKOUKAL, WHITE WINE, DISTINCT TASTE

RESCH

VYKOUKAL, ORANGE WINE

REFLECTS

SAINT NICOLAS, RED WINE, FRUITY AND SMOKY TASTE

GRANITE

DOMAINE DE L'ECU, WHITE WINE, MINERAL, CITRUS FRUITS

SUR LIE COL FONDO

VEVODA, PROSECCO

MADAM DONKA

MARADA, SEKT CHARDONNAY, BRUT NATURE

CHEEKY BLONDE

MARADA, PET NAT, PINOT NOIR AND ANDRE, SPARKLING, DRY

0,1 L/O0,75L

290

85/310

82/305

94/345

92/340

435

445

480

525

395

525

420

K¢



COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN

VODKA, ORANGE LIQUEUR, LIME JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, PEARL,

DRIED LIME

ULTIMATE SKINNY BITCH

VODKA, SODA, LEMON JUICE, LEMONGRASS, DRIED LIME, BARLEY,

EDIBLE FLOWERS

TRUFFLE GIN TONIC

TRUFFLE GIN GARAGE22, TONIC, TRUFFLE SALT, CHOCOLATE

BLUEBERRY GIN TONIC

BLUEBERRY GIN HAFERA, TONIC, BLUEBERRIES, DRIED LIME,

EDIBLE FLOWERS

SUMMER GIN TONIC

SUMMER GIN GARAGE22 WITH LEMONGRASS AND GALANGAL,

TONIC, DRIED LEMON, AND GINGER

CUBA LIBRE BY LYNETTE MARRERO

WHITE RUM, COLA, LIME JUICE, MAPLE SYRUP, CINNAMON BARK,

NUTMEG

ESPRESSO MARTINI

VODKA, SIMPLE SYRUP, ESPRESSO, COFFEE LIQUEUR

MOSCOW MULE

VODKA, GINGER BEER, LIME JUICE, DRIED LIME, DRIED GINGER

WILD MULE

RUM, GINGER BEER, LIME JUICE, DRIED LIME, DRIED LEMON

NEGRONI

GIN GARAGE22, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH, ORANGE PEEL

TRUFFLE NEGRONI

TRUFFLE GIN GARAGE22, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH, ORANGE PEEL

190 K¢

145 K¢

235 K¢

205 K¢

195 K¢

190 K¢

205 K¢

205 K¢

210 K¢



TOM COLLINS 240

SUMMER GIN GARAGE22 WITH LEMONGRASS AND GALANGAL,

LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

WILD FOREST 255

GIN GARAGE22, LEMON JUICE, FERMENTED PINE NEEDLE

SYRUP, PINE NEEDLE SUGAR, CINNAMON

ROIBOS&BASIL Fl1ZZ 240

GIN WITH MACERATED ROOIBOS TEA, LEMON JUICE, BASIL

SYRUP, STRAWBERRY, SODA

120/190
SANGRIA 0,3/0,5L

APEROL SPRITZ 165

PROSECCO, APEROL, SODA, ORANGE

SEER

VINOHRADSKY PIVOVAR....PLEASE ASK THE STAFF

DISTILLATES

ZELENA SVACH 65
SUDLICKOVA ORECHOVKA 70
ZUFANEK HRUSKOVICA 85
RASPENAVA SLIVOVICE 90
ANTON KAAPL KARLLIKOR 70
STOLICHNAYA VODKA 65
HAFERA GIN BORUVKA 95
SUMMER GIN / GARAGE?22 90
TRUFFLE GIN / GARAGE22 129
GIN22 /| GARAGE22 88
DICTADOR PLATINUM AGED RUM 205


https://viskit.eu/cs/kolumbianischer-rum/4954-606426-dictador-platinum-colombian-aged-rum-40-vol-0-7l-in-geschenkbox.html

oNACKS

COLD CUTS MEAT SELECTION

AUTHENTIC JAMON AND NATURALLY DRIED SAUSAGES
WITHOUT DYES AND PRESERVATIVES. PRODUCTS ARE AGED
IN THE TRADITIONAL WAY ON A MOUNTAIN DRYING GROUND

AND ARE HAND-RUBBED WITH SALT.

CHEESE BOARD

A FAMILY FARM AND DAIRY KRASOLESIi SPECIALISING
IN ANGLO-NUBIAN GOATS. KRASOLESI ALSO SUPPLIES
ITS CHEESE AND OTHER PRODUCTS TO MICHELIN-STARRED

RESTAURANTS.

MIX COLD CUTS MEAT AND CHEESE BOARD

BREAD, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL

348

348

395

65


https://www.ibergour.com/en/productos/sel/jamon-generico/sin-aditivos/cat/tipoprod/
https://www.ibergour.com/en/productos/sel/jamon-generico/sin-aditivos/cat/tipoprod/
https://www.ibergour.com/en/productos/sel/jamon-generico/sin-aditivos/cat/tipoprod/
https://www.ibergour.com/en/productos/sel/jamon-generico/sin-aditivos/cat/tipoprod/

